
Pos

GTS3

1

GTS4

1

2

GTS5

1

2

3

GTSU

1

2

3

PTB

1

2

PTE

1

Spec Miata

1

2

3

4

5

6

Spec Z

1

2

3

Super Touring 1

No.

888

41

66

487

3

61

21

89

8

421

644

60

7

5

48

63

15

61

25

16

1

Name

Guss Stribakos

Darrell Troester

Chris Vivolo

Roberto Albarran

Alan Wilson

Russ Timmons

David Donner

Peter Spencer

John Scarlett

Douglas Turnquist

bill noblitt

Todd Green

Chris Bond

David Sherman

Troy Duffin

McKay Snow

Paul McGarvey

Joe Schubert

Arthur Golebiowski

Tom Kaminski

Paul House

Class

GTS3

GTS4

GTS4

GTS5

GTS5

GTS5

GTSU

GTSU

GTSU

PTB

PTB

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec Z

Laps

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

12

12

11

6

4

10

10

10

10

9

9

10

10

10

Diff

1 Lap

0.943

1 Lap

23.980

54.365

5 Laps

11.146

28.266

41.455

1 Lap

1 Lap

27.456

1:12.660

Total Tm

25:40.173

25:21.405

23:30.466

25:08.654

25:09.597

23:30.044

24:02.405

24:26.385

24:56.770

24:45.639

13:44.933

10:33.012

24:29.028

24:40.174

24:57.294

25:10.483

23:36.407

24:40.054

23:38.355

24:05.811

24:51.015

Best Tm

2:12.665

2:03.875

2:05.399

2:03.478

2:00.893

2:05.188

1:57.949

1:59.053

1:59.922

2:12.442

2:10.855

2:20.506

2:20.289

2:20.629

2:22.227

2:22.203

2:29.765

2:36.350

2:15.815

2:17.338

2:20.942

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/29/2014 1:23:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director:  Dan McKeever

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

34.077

Avg. Speed

94.785

Best Lap Tm

1:54.246

Best Spd

97.369

Best Lap by

13 - Madison Snow

NASA Utah - Round 1

Saturday - Race

Race Group

Race started at 15:40:12

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/22/2014 03:35 PM
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Pos

1

2

Super Touring 2

1

2

Super Touring 3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Super Unlimited

1

2

3

4

5

DNF

944 Spec

1

2

No.

240

81

52

21

36

89

503

011

94F

97F

87F

99F

98F

92F

91F

13

73

62

38

34

33

56

21

Name

Team Smith-Burke Racing

Dan Worley

Byron Smith

Brendon Stewart

Cary Wilson

Alex Whetman

Gary Free

Todd Ainsworth

R. Ryan Curl

Leo Massarani

Eric Fuehrer

Thom Baulisch

Eyal Adler

Xiang Li

david lockwood

Madison Snow

George Smith

Melanie Snow

Skip Sasser

Kristian Boodoosingh

Vesko Kozarov Racing

Samuel Kapp

Otto Silva

Class

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 1

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 2

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Touring 3

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

Super Unlimited

944 Spec

944 Spec

Laps

12

12

9

8

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

11

11

8

3

10

10

Diff

1:15.701

1 Lap

35.610

40.484

40.889

1:15.209

1:38.850

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1:18.170

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

DNF

0.396

Total Tm

24:12.419

25:28.120

23:33.526

5:23.408

24:04.756

24:40.366

24:45.240

24:45.645

25:19.965

25:43.606

23:29.653

23:44.244

23:45.476

25:13.022

25:19.693

23:28.328

24:46.498

23:16.580

25:14.898

19:34.202

6:53.562

25:08.839

25:09.235

Best Tm

1:57.891

2:04.971

2:10.127

2:14.377

2:08.334

2:10.322

2:12.477

2:11.425

2:15.321

2:17.385

2:16.911

2:19.077

2:18.221

2:25.874

2:23.974

1:54.246

1:57.160

1:58.850

2:11.216

2:15.411

2:09.879

2:24.017

2:23.952

Sponsor

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/29/2014 1:23:13 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Race Director:  Dan McKeever

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Miller Motorsports Park

Margin of Victory

34.077

Avg. Speed

94.785

Best Lap Tm

1:54.246

Best Spd

97.369

Best Lap by

13 - Madison Snow

NASA Utah - Round 1

Saturday - Race

Race Group

Race started at 15:40:12

Outer Loop 3.090 Miles

3/22/2014 03:35 PM
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